

# 223026 - Cheez Whiz Cheese Sauce, 6 ct Casepack, 6.5 lb Pouche...



CHEEZ WHIZ Sauce, 6.5 lb. Pouch, Pack 6. CHEEZ WHIZ is made with real cheese and a distinctive blend of Worcestershire sauce and mustard. It's the easy way to deliver the zesty flavor cheese lovers crave. And its excellent cling makes it a perfect topping



## MARKETING

CHEEZ WHIZ Sauce, 6.5 lb. Pouch, Pack 6. Bag offers safer, more versatile prep.. It's the easy way to deliver the zesty flavor cheese lovers crave.. Made with real cheese and a distinctive blend of Worcestershire sauce and mustard.. And its excellent cling makes it a perfect topping for all kinds of snacks and sandwiches.

## Nutrition Facts

Servings per container

Serving Size

Amount Per Serving

**Calories**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** %

Saturated Fat %

Trans Fat

**Cholesterol** %

**Sodium** %

**Total Carbohydrates** %

Dietary Fiber %

Total Sugars

Includes Added Sugars %

**Protein**

Vitamin D %

Calcium %

Iron %

Potassium %

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
10021000049155	223026	10021000049155	6/6.5 lbs pouches

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
CHEEZ WHIZ	Kraft Foods Inc.	Cheese (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
40.66 LBR	39 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.875 INH	9.375 INH	10.625 INH	0.857 FTQ	13x4	210 Days	34 FAH / 95 FAH

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

## INGREDIENTS

WHEY, MILK, CANOLA OIL, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, MALTODEXTRIN, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SALT, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM ALGINATE, MUSTARD FLOUR, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (VINEGAR, MOLASSES, CORN SYRUP, WATER, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, GARLIC POWDER, SUGAR, SPICES [CONTAINS CELERY], TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR), SORBIC ACID AS A PRESERVATIVE, CHEESE CULTURE, MILKFAT, ANNATTO AND OLEORESIN PAPRIKA (FOR COLOR), ENZYMES.

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid Protected 1 to 35 °C / 34 to 95 °F

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

## MORE INFORMATION

CHEEZ WHIZ

223026 - Cheez Whiz Cheese Sauce, 6 ct Casepack, 6.5 lb Pouche...



CHEEZ WHIZ Sauce, 6.5 lb. Pouch, Pack 6. CHEEZ WHIZ is made with real cheese and a distinctive blend of Worcestershire sauce and mustard. It's the easy way to deliver the zesty flavor cheese lovers crave. And its excellent cling makes it a perfect topping

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

